
tel: 024/553-903
e-mail: centare@gmail.com
www: www.centarelectronic.rs
adresa: Vladimira Nazora 5, Subotica

NO NAME - NT-SFP-1G-BX-20D 1.25Gb/s
1000Base-BX-D Singlemode

Web cena - 2690.00

web šifra SIG-01207

Karakteristike - NT-SFP-1G-BX-20D 1.25Gb/s 1000Base-BX-D
Singlemode

tel:+38124553903
mailto:centare@gmail.com
http://centarelectronic.rs/


Brend

Brend NO NAME
Zemlja porekla

Zemlja porekla Kina


